
6 O’clock Gin

Rhubarb Gin

Raspberry & Hibiscus Gin

Fox’s Kiln Blood Orange Gin

HAKA Premium Rum

Cotswold Distillery Whiskey

Bottles
Tribute Pale Ale

Bath Ales Gem Amber Ale

Corona

Peroni

Peroni 0%

Mixers & Soft Drinks
Fever Tree Indian tonic Water

Fever Tree Light Tonic Water

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Schweppes Soda Water

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Fever Tree Lemonade

Healeys Apple Juice

Britvic Orange Juice

Britvic Cranberry Juice

Britvic Pineapple Juice

J20

VK Kick Energy Drink

Bottled Water

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£3.25

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.60

£2.50

£2.50

Farmer & The Fox
Draught
Amstel

Stroud Brewery Session IPA

Thatchers Gold

Spirits
Smirnoff Vodka

Gordon’s Gin

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Malibu

Jack Daniels

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum

Captain Morgan’s Dark Rum

Southern Comfort

Bacardi White Rum

Disaronno

Archers Peach Schnapps

Famous Grouse

Courvoisier

Local Craft Spirits

Wine
Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon

Malbec

Merlot

Pinot Rosé

Prosecco Spumanté

Shots

T

Tequila

Tequila Rose

Baby Guinness

Sambuca

Jager- Bomb

Sourz 

£5.60

£6.50

£5.60

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.00

£3.60

£3.20

£3.50

£3.20

£4.80

£3.20

£3.00 | £6.00

£3.00 | £6.00

£3.30 | £6.50

£3.20 | £6.30

£4.20 | £8.00

£3.30 | £6.50

£3.30 | £6.50

£3.30 | £6.50

£3.40 | £6.20

£3.40 | £6.50

£3.00 | £6.00

£3.30 | £6.40

£5.20 | £9.50

25ml | 50ml

£4.50 | £8.20

£4.70 | £8.20

£4.90 | £9.10

£4.80 | £9.00

£4.90 | £9.10

£6.40 | £11.50

£4.50 | £8.90 | £26

£4.70 | £9.30 | £28

£5 | £9.90 | £29

£4.70 | £9.30 | £28

£4.70 | £9.30 | £28

£6 |         | £31

125ml 250ml

This menu is correct at the time of

printing; however, items may be subject to

change due to stock availability or other

circumstances.  

See our cocktail Menu


