## FARMER & THE FOX

DRAUGHT		SPIRITS	25ML   50ML
AMSTEL	£5.60	SMIRNOFF VODKA	£3.00   £6.00
STROUD BREWERY SESSION IPA	£6.50	Gordon's Gin	£3.00   £6.00
THATCHERS GOLD	£5.60	Gordon's Pink Gin	£3.30   £6.50
Timiciles Gold	23.00	Malibu	£3.20   £6.30
BOTTLES		JACK DANIELS	£4.20   £8.00
DOTTLES		Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum	£3.30   £6.50
TRIBUTE PALE ALE	£5.80	CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK RUM	£3.30   £6.50
BATH ALES GEM AMBER ALE	£5.80	SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.30   £6.50
CORONA	£5.80	BACARDI WHITE RUM	£3.40   £6.20
PERONI	£5.80	DISARONNO	£3.40   £6.50
Peroni 0%	£5.00	ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	£3.00   £6.00
		FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.30   £6.40
MIXERS & SOFT DRI	NKS	Courvoisier	£5.20   £9.50
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER	£3.25	LOCAL CRAFT S	PIRITS
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER	£3.25	6 O'CLOCK GIN	£4.50   £8.20
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	£3.25	RHUBARB GIN	£4.70   £8.20
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£3.25	D	£ 1.7 0   £0.20

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER	£3.25
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER	£3.25
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	£3.25
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£3.25
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	£3.25
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER	£3.00
COCA COLA	£3.00
DIET COKE	£2.80
FEVER TREE LEMONADE	£3.25
HEALEYS APPLE JUICE	£3.00
Britvic Orange Juice	£3.00
BRITVIC CRANBERRY JUICE	£3.00
BRHTVIC PINEAPPLE JUICE	£3.00
J20	£3.60
VK KICK ENERGY DRINK	
BOTTLED WATER	

## **SHOTS**

TEQUILA	£3.60
TEQUILA ROSE	£3.20
BABY GUINNESS	£3.50
Sambuca	£3.20
Jager- Bomb	£4.80
Sourz	£3.20

THIS MENU IS CORRECT AT PRINTING; HOWEVER, ITEMS MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO STOCK AVAILABILITY OR OTHER CIRCUMSTANCES.

6 O'CLOCK GIN	£4.50   £8.20
RHUBARB GIN	£4.70   £8.20
RASPBERRY & HIBISCUS GIN	£4.90   £9.10
Fox's Kiln Blood Orange Gin	£4.80   £9.00
HAKA PREMIUM RUM	£4.90   £9.10
COTSWOLD DISTILLERY WHISKEY	£6.40   £11.50

WINE	125ML 250ML	<b>Q</b>
PINOT GRIGIO	£4.50   £8.90	£26
Sauvignon	£4.70   £9.30	£28
MALBEC	£5   £9.90	£29
MERLOT	£4.70   £9.30	£28
PINOT ROSÉ	£4.70   £9.30	£28
Prosecco Spumanté	£6	£31



SEE OUR COCKTAIL MENU

